SPF Seniorerna Bjorken Umea

Budget 2023
Intakter

Medlemsavgifter
Kommunbidrag
Vattengympaavg
Gympaavg

Moten/resor

Annonsbidrag fran distriktet
Ovriga intakter

Summa

Kostnader

Annonsering
Lokalkostnader
Kopiering/kontorsmaterial
Styrelse/revisorsarvoden
Moteskostnader
Vattengympa

Gympa

Utflykter
Avtackn/uppvaktn
Data/bankkostn

Ovriga kostnader

Personalkostn gympa/vattengympa

Summa

Resultat

Ark1

32 000
20 000
48 300
29 000
15 000

6 000

1700

152 000

6 400
9500
2000
7400
31000
20 900
4 900
10 000
1000
5000
2300
51600

152 000

0

Sida 1



